Teilnehmerliste -12.07.24

Starthrummern Name Vorname Kategorie
1 Kahl Felix Kids U17 MTB m
2 Lieb Paul Kids U17 MTB m
3 Wolf Ben Kids U17 MTB m
4 Winkler Julius Kids U17 MTB m
5 Link Lias Kids U17 MTB m
6 Heinz Tim Kids U17 MTB m
7 Braunbeck Lukas Kids U17 MTB m
8 Kurek Ruben Kids U17 MTB m
9 Fritsche Leo Kids U17 MTB m
10 Storz Jann Marcel Kids U17 MTB m
11 Kramer Lenny Kids U17 MTB m
12 Lang Tim Kids U17 MTB m
13 Ockl Lasse Kids U17 MTB m
28 Reimann Linus Kids U17 MTB m
19 Fritz Maximilian Men U16 MTB
20 Worbs Marcel Men U16 MTB
21 Schuldt Felix Men U16 MTB
22 Graf Marcel Men U16 MTB
23 Men U16 MTB
25 Schmid Christopher Men U16 MTB
26 Braun Gregor Men U16 MTB
27 Scholz Tim Men U16 MTB
29 Hilt Florian Men U16 MTB
30 Hillen Niklas Men U16 MTB
31 Matheis Lennart Men U16 MTB
32 Hipko Jonathan Men U16 MTB
33 Heidt-lvenz Martin Men U16 MTB
34 Friedrich Kai Men U16 MTB
35 Weidner Thomas Men U16 MTB
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36 Hasenmayer
37 Buck

38 Miiller
39 Kunze

40 Eisoldt
41 Schwarz
42 Schwarz
43 Winkler
44 Sonak

45 Erlemann
46 Rathfelder
47 Klobuzenski
48

49 Wolf

50 Steffen
51 Wachtler
52 Bollmann
53 Kolbe

54 Schafer
55 Lamm

56 Kister
57 Lang

58 Dreger
59 Huther
60 Willhauck
61 Link

62 Doubek
63 Winkler
64 Benkiser
65 Lettmann
66 Wilder
67 Valeur

Jesse
Gerrit
Jannik
Jan-Niclas
Chris
Alexander
Pascal
Gerrit
Mario
Patrick

J Georg
Bastian

Christian
Marc
Julian
Erik
David
Christian
Leo
Marco
Martin
Max
Jannis
Markus
Steffen
Dominik
Michael
Corbinian
Aaron
Maurice
Anders

Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
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35
36
37
38
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43
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49
50
51
55
53
56
57

63




68 Breitenblicher
69 Braunbeck
70 Hasberg
71 Wirnitzer
72 Repenning
73 Kramer

74 Eigen

75 Eigen

76 Gassmann
77 Krefft

78 Englich

79 Brandmaier
80 Layer

81 Wachter
82 Graf

83 Otto

84 Wiesinger
85 Schmidt
86 Gutscher
87 Breischaft
88 Wiestal

89 Wassermann
90 Maule

91 Lasic

92 Walter

93 Billmaier
94 Leist

95 Strohmaier
96 Dekelver
97 Lander

98 Vogl

99 Seidl

Michael
Marvin
Carsten
Andi
Alexander
Daniel
Felix
Bernhard
Patrick
Marcel
Fabian
Jakob
Michael
Lukas
Michael
Robert
Daniel
Hermann
Michael
Nico
Mario
Jorg-Oliver
Nicolas
Leon
Lukas
Manuel
Yannick
Andreas
Philippe
Jonas
Julius
Sebastian

Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
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Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
Startblock7-12:00Uhr 73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
Startblock 8 - 12:10 Uhr 85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95




100 Wahl
101 Breuer

102 Ahlgrimm
103 Jackisch
14 Wilhelm
15 Reuter
16 Engel
24 Dimitriev
104 Heidl
105 domay
106 Kengeter
107 Scheib
108 Eberlein
109 Baur
110 Fritsche
111 Benkiser
112 Katzung
113 Schroder
114 Friedel
115 Haid
116 luliano
117 Gartner
118 Huschina
119 Steiner
120 Marschik
17 Pradella
18 Krist

Alexander
Alexander
Sven

Joel
Denise
Ella
Kathrin
Petre
Jonas
steffen
Lukas
Bernd
Stefan
Joachim
Uwe
Cajetan
Norman
Dominic
Simon
Manuel
Giovanni
Matthias
Harry
Frank
Lukas
Lisa-Marie
Eva

Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB
Men U16 MTB

Woman U16 MTB
Woman U16 MTB
Woman U16 MTB

Men U16 eMTB
Men U16 eMTB
Men U16 eMTB
Men U16 eMTB
Men U16 eMTB
Men U16 eMTB
Men U16 eMTB
Men U16 eMTB
Men U16 eMTB
Men U16 eMTB
Men U16 eMTB
Men U16 eMTB
Men U16 eMTB
Men U16 eMTB
Men U16 eMTB
Men U16 eMTB
Men U16 eMTB
Men U16 eMTB

Woman U16 eMTB
Woman U16 eMTB
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